
Individual Life and Long-Term  
Care Insurance

Insurance products issued by:  
Minnesota Life Insurance Company

Contact the SecureCare Team at 1-888-900-1962 
or SecureCareSales@securian.com
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RVP RVP phone RVP email RSC RSC phone RSC email Case manager CM phone CM email

1 Jaz Pinero 651-802-4877 jaz.pinero@securian.com Lisa Speelman 651-665-8255 lisa.speelman@securian.com Gena McMorrow 651-298-3923 gena.mcmorrow@securian.com

2 Sharon Coats 214-608-9158 sharon.coats@securian.com Charles King 651-298-3669 charles.king@securian.com Aleena Hockert 651-298-3708 aleena.hockert@securian.com

3 Tim Goh 651-358-0379 tim.goh@securian.com Charles King 651-298-3669 charles.king@securian.com Amy Johnson 651-665-4976 amy.johnson@securian.com

4 Mike McFadden 815-298-1399 mike.mcfadden@securian.com Lisa Harder 651-665-2840 lisa.harder@securian.com Aleena Hockert 651-298-3708 aleena.hockert@securian.com

5 Mike Sweazey 651-383-6855 michael.sweazey@securian.com Lisa Speelman 651-665-8255 lisa.speelman@securian.com Gena McMorrow 651-298-3923 gena.mcmorrow@securian.com

6 Derrik Bullen 651-245-6274 derrik.bullen@securian.com Lisa Harder 651-665-2840 lisa.harder@securian.com See Lor* 651-665-6953 see.lor@securian.com

Paul Mulheran, National Sales Vice President - SecureCare 651-302-2373 paul.mulheran@securian.com

Melissa Swanson-Albert, Internal Sales Manager 651-665-4966 melissa.swanson-albert@securian.com
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*See Lor is the case manager for all Crump cases regardless 
of territory
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Insurance products are issued by Minnesota Life Insurance Company in all states except New York. In New York, products are issued by Securian Life Insurance Company, a New York authorized insurer.
Minnesota Life is not an authorized New York insurer and does not do insurance business in New York. Both companies are headquartered in St. Paul, MN. Product availability and features may vary by
state. Each insurer is solely responsible for the financial obligations under the policies or contracts it issues.

Securian Financial is the marketing name for Securian Financial Group, Inc., and its subsidiaries. Minnesota Life Insurance Company and Securian Life Insurance Company are subsidiaries of Securian 
Financial Group, Inc.

For financial professional use only. Not for use with the general public. This  material may not be reproduced in any way where it would be accessible  to the general public.
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